NEW ENGLAND MINIATURE BALL o

Quantity Diameter

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

Name:
Address:
Number:
Date:

Fastec Services Co.

©Q220,
( IS0 9091
Q S

SRTIEG

The Miniature Ball Specialist

163 Greenwoods Road West  Tel (860) 542-5543

P.0. Box 585

Fax (860) 542-5058

Norfolk, CT 06058-0585 USA  E-mail balls@nemb.com

750 Circle Drive, Travelers Rest, SC 29690

S11562

August 27, 2024

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

We certify that the balls supplied against this order comply with your specification.

We further certify that a chemical analysis is available at our plant for inspection.

.019685”
.031496”
.039370”
.047244”
.059055”
.070866”

.098425”

Purchase Order # Marie 8/21 email

316SS

316SS

316SS

316SS

316SS

316SS

304SS

Material

Grade

200

200

200

200

200

500

200

Batch No.
5747A

19041304

200313W2

21071401-2

6706.1

6636.1

230815W1

Heat No.
372-2138

150313702

150313702

150313702

T82M

T82M

2110905366

Part No.
0.5mm 316SS Gr200

0.8mm 316SS Gr200

Imm 316SS Gr200

1.2mm 316SS Gr200

1.5mm 316SS Gr200

1.8mm 316SS Gr500

2.5mm 304SS Gr200

NEMB certifies that these balls were measured by masters traceable to NIST Test No. 683/285367-14.
NEMB LLC

Signature of Responsible Officer

fraudulent statements may be punished as a felony under federal law.

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

Name: Nicole Christinat

Title: Plant Manager
This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of the company. The recording of false, fictitious or

STD/0300-3 Rev. 2



