



The Miniature Ball Specialist

163 Greenwoods Road West P.O. Box 585 Norfolk, CT 06058-0585 USA Tel (860) 542-5543 Fax (860) 542-5058 E-mail balls@nemb.com

Name:

Fastec Services Co.

Address:

750 Circle Drive, Travelers Rest, SC 29690

Number:

S11562

Date:

August 27, 2024

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

We certify that the balls supplied against this order comply with your specification.

We further certify that a chemical analysis is available at our plant for inspection.

Purchase Order # Marie 8/21 email

Quantity	Diameter	Material	Grade	Batch No.	Heat No.	Part No.
1,000	.019685"	316SS	200	5747A	372-2138	0.5mm 316SS Gr200
1,000	.031496"	316SS	200	19041304	150313T02	0.8mm 316SS Gr200
1,000	.039370"	316SS	200	200313W2	150313T02	1mm 316SS Gr200
1,000	.047244"	316SS	200	21071401-2	150313T02	1.2mm 316SS Gr200
1,000	.059055"	316SS	200	6706.1	T82M	1.5mm 316SS Gr200
1,000	.070866"	316SS	500	6636.1	T82M	1.8mm 316SS Gr500
1,000	.098425"	304SS	200	230815W1	2110905366	2.5mm 304SS Gr200

NEMB certifies that these balls were measured by masters traceable to NIST Test No. 683/285367-14.

NEMB LLC

Signature of Responsible Officer

Name: Nicole Christinat

Title: Plant Manager

This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of the company. The recording of false, fictitious or fraudulent statements may be punished as a felony under federal law.